
Week Date Start End Topic Room Chapters
35 Thursday, August 31, 2023 18:00 20:00 Introduction to Earth Olsson 1

36 Thursday, September 7, 2023 18:00 20:00 Chemistry of the oceans, the basics
William-
Olsson Appendix

37 Thursday, September 14, 2023 18:00 20:00 The Coasts Olsson 10,11

38 Thursday, September 21, 2023 18:00 20:00 Plate Tectonics and the ocean floor
William-
Olsson 2,3

39 Thursday, September 28, 2023 18:00 20:00 Marine Sediments Olsson 4
40 Thursday, October 5, 2023 09:00 16:00 Stockholm Harbor, Electra
40 Friday, October 6, 2023 09:00 16:00 Stockholm Harbor, Electra

41 Thursday, October 12, 2023 18:00 20:00 Water and Sea Water Olsson 5

42 Thursday, October 19, 2023 18:00 20:00 Waves and Tides
William-
Olsson 8,9

43 Thursday, October 26, 2023 18:00 20:00 Air Sea Interaction and Ocean Circulation
William-
Olsson 6,7

44 Thursday, November 2, 2023 18:00 20:00 Marine Life/Productivity
William-
Olsson 12-15

45 Thursday, November 9, 2023 18:00 20:00 The Oceans and Climate Change
William-
Olsson 16

46 Thursday, November 16, 2023 18:00 20:00 Marine Archaeology Olsson

47 Thursday, November 23, 2023 18:00 21:00 Exam, Open Book
William-
Olsson


